
Graduatoria Cognome Nome Genere Comune Pr

1 Riccardi Gabor M Pavia PV
2 El Moutaoukal Yassir M Monticello Brianza MB
3 Pandolf Elisa F Bergamo BG
4 Savelli Giulio M Monticello Brianza MB
5 Fumagalli Alessandro M Monticello Brianza MB
6 Marinoni Steven M Crema CR
7 Laini Rocco M Breno BS
8 Paris Daniele M Bergamo BG
9 Cipolla Giovanni M Castellanza VA
10 Bracchi Mirko M Bergamo BG
11 Faldrini Matteo M Sondrio SO
12 Graneroli Alessandro M Pavia PV
13 Corneo Luca M Bergamo BG
14 Bianchetti Federico M Brescia BS
15 Megna Francesco M Monticello Brianza MB
16 Zanchi Riccardo M Bergamo BG
17 Sallaku Loris M Brescia BS
18 Marchetti Cristian M Brescia BS
19 Magri Lorenzo M Bergamo BG
20 Agostoni Davide M Milano MI
21 Bettini Marco M Brescia BS
22 Frontini Luca M Castellanza VA
23 Bah Boubakar M Bergamo BG
24 Frontini Mattia M Milano MI
25 Molteni Andrea M Como CO
26 Colombi Ilaria F Bergamo BG
27 Ravizza Andrea M Bergamo BG
28 Casiraghi Lorenzo M Monticello Brianza MB
29 Mor Davide M Milano MI
30 Ferrario Thomas M Mariano Comense CO
31 Santelli Chiara F Sondrio SO
32 Granelli Sarah F Bergamo BG
33 Oliosi Ermes M Brescia BS
34 Barcella Milena F Bergamo BG
35 Appiani Lorenzo M Brescia BS
36 Bariani Marco M Treviglio BG
37 Gentili Alice F Treviglio BG
38 Gambero Gabriele M Monticello Brianza MB
39 Singh Atinderpal M Brescia BS
40 Casiraghi Alessandro M Mariano Comense CO
41 Pozzoli Andrea M Monticello Brianza MB
42 Greco Alberto M Saronno VA
43 Bossi Tommaso M Pavia PV
44 Marelli Nicolò M Mariano Comense CO
45 Gagliardi Michela F Voghera PV
46 Enrico Loris M Como CO
47 Giuseppe M Treviglio BG
48 Valagussa Paolo M Bollate MI
49 Baresi Marco M Brescia BS
50 Garavaglia Mattia M Gallarate VA
51 Al Said Moath M Brescia BS
52 Parolo Giulia F Sondrio SO
53 Gambarin Elia M Mantova MN
54 Mosconi Kevin M Crema CR
55 Dulio Simone M Voghera PV
56 Adami Mattia M Pavia PV
57 Motto Martina F Monticello Brianza MB
58 Guizzon Alessandro M Brescia BS

Laganà 



59 Tavelli Matteo M Mantova MN
60 Fregni Lorenzo M Mantova MN
61 Luglio Alberto M Como CO
62 Blesio Andrea M Brescia BS
63 De Angeli Pietro M Como CO
64 Marinini Matteo M Breno BS
65 Grungo Pietro M Vigevano PV
66 Vermi Luca M Brescia BS
67 Malacarne Filippo M Bollate MI
68 Beccia Giuseppe M Rho MI
69 Spatafora Alessandro M Treviglio BG
70 Pozzi Giacomo M Como CO
71 Regonesi Alessandro M Treviglio BG
72 Vailati Sabrina F Casalpusterlengo LO
73 Barelli Andrea M Como CO
74 Gaburro Alessandro M Mantova MN
75 Longa Matteo M Como CO
76 Magni Angelica F Monticello Brianza MB
77 Alloisio Andrea M Casalpusterlengo LO
78 Bellomi Alberto M Voghera PV
79 Gaffuri Carola F Como CO
80 Zubiani Simone M Sondrio SO
81 Centurione Gianluca M Bollate MI
82 Malgarida Greta F Breno BS
83 Redaelli Andrea Celeste F Monticello Brianza MB
84 Soldati Mattia M Casalpusterlengo LO
85 Stringari Syria F Rho MI
86 Piva Alessio M Mantova MN
87 Squaiella Valerio M Gallarate VA
88 Brazzalotto Diego M Brescia BS
89 Corti Matteo M Milano MI
90 Ravini Gabriele M Mantova MN
91 Bianchi Lorenzo M Como CO
92 Mezzadra Gabriele M Voghera PV
93 Sala Michela F Sondrio SO
94 Ortelli Marzia F Como CO
95 Mancinelli Daniele M Castellanza VA
96 Raimondi Sofa F Treviglio BG
97 Pernazza Marco M Rho MI
98 Ghiglione Riccardo M Voghera PV
99 Guastamacchia Sofa F Voghera PV
100 Da Prada Beatrice F Sondrio SO
101 Arianna F Mantova MN
102 Quaglia Riccardo M Castellanza VA
103 Presti Irene F Milano MI
104 Ferrari Daniele M Rho MI
105 Ndoci Bruno M Tradate VA
106 Pigaglio Cristina F Vigevano PV
107 Belvisi Marco M Castellanza VA
108 Bignotti Mattia M Brescia BS
109 Benettin Tommaso M Bollate MI
110 Tres Leonardo M Rho MI
111 Iesce Ylenia F Casalpusterlengo LO
112 Bottinelli Giacomo M Como CO
113 Bernasconi Martina F Tradate VA
114 Messinese Sofa F Milano MI
115 Mauri Samuele M Treviglio BG
116 Tonioli Lorenzo M Saronno VA
117 Ricotti Ilaria F Voghera PV
118 Ghisolf Carola F Voghera PV

Dal Frà 



119 Ghiroldi Piermatteo M Breno BS
120 Giarda Andrea M Vigevano PV
121 Provasi Andrea M Milano MI
122 Castelnovi Alessandra F Breno BS
123 Cipriano Camillo M Saronno VA
124 Ghirardi Federico M Como CO
125 Polidori Noemi F Milano MI
126 Monteverdi Roberto M Brescia BS
127 Gallazzi Ludovico M Castellanza VA
128 Chaouachi Amani F Saronno VA
129 Riello Alessia F Castellanza VA
130 Caiola Samuele M Mantova MN
131 Ronconi Giulio M Breno BS
132 Silvestrin Daniele M Milano MI
133 Belleri Alex M Castellanza VA
134 Altimare William M Casalpusterlengo LO
135 Vecchio Antonino Pio M Sondrio SO
136 Ferraresi Angelo M Pavia PV
137 Palumbo Lorenzo M Bollate MI
138 Polo Monica F Bollate MI
139 Fezzi Maddalena F Monticello Brianza MB
140 Marantelli Colombin Davide M Sondrio SO
141 Blancio John M Milano MI
142 Cupi Admir M Treviglio BG
143 Protti Filippo M Voghera PV
144 Marchesi Andrea M Voghera PV
145 Rullo Ilario Mario Cosimo M Milano MI
146 Ducoli Elena F Breno BS
147 Astore Helena F Saronno VA
148 Elsayed Hanan F Casalpusterlengo LO
149 Di Gennaro Rubina F Milano MI
150 Zerbini Marco M Bollate MI
151 Tringale Miriam MILANO MI
152 Andreozzi Pietro M Milano MI
153 Restuccia Simone M Rho MI
154 Afzal Chaudhry Noman M Brescia BS
155 Rosa Letizia F Voghera PV
156 Masotto Riccardo M Saronno VA
157 Butt Zeenat F Brescia BS
158 Coca Ponce Jostin Jericko M Breno BS
159 D'andrea Matteo M Castellanza VA
160 Veronese Marco M Gallarate VA
161 Zorzi Andrea M Brescia BS
162 Garotta Selene F Casalpusterlengo LO
163 Casini Dalila F Pavia PV
164 Giannini Elia M Milano MI
165 Zandomeneghi Matteo M Breno BS
166 Touceda Alex M Gallarate VA
167 Buzi Lorenzo M Brescia BS
168 Di Lullo Samuele M Castellanza VA
169 Rotasperti Andrea M Saronno VA
170 Di Bernardo Noemi F Pavia PV
171 Al Nasralla Ghofran F Milano MI
172 Bertoni Arianna F Brescia BS
173 Miccichè Alessandro M Rho MI
174 Barbariga Dario M Cremona CR
175 Delvecchio Stefano M Breno BS



Istituto Punteggio N. Esatte N. Errate N. SenzaRisposta Annullate

G.cardano 128 46 10 3 1
I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 128 44 4 11 1

Giulio Natta 126 43 3 13 1
I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 115 39 2 18 1
I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 104 36 4 19 1
Galileo Galilei 103 39 14 6 1

Tassara-ghislandi 103 36 5 18 1
Giulio Natta 103 36 5 18 1

Cipriano Facchinetti 102 35 3 21 1
Giulio Natta 96 35 9 15 1
Enea Mattei 94 32 2 25 1
G.cardano 91 33 8 18 1

Giulio Natta 90 34 12 13 1
Benedetto Castelli 89 32 7 20 1

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 86 31 7 21 1
Giulio Natta 85 32 11 16 1

Benedetto Castelli 85 32 11 16 1
Benedetto Castelli 84 32 12 15 1

Giulio Natta 84 31 9 19 1
Ettore Molinari 84 30 6 23 1

Benedetto Castelli 83 32 13 14 1
Cipriano Facchinetti 82 28 2 29 1

Giulio Natta 78 30 12 17 1
Ettore Molinari 78 30 12 17 1

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 78 28 6 25 1
Giulio Natta 75 30 15 14 1
Giulio Natta 73 30 17 12 1

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 73 27 8 24 1
Giulio Natta 72 27 9 23 1
Jean Monnet 72 27 9 23 1
Enea Mattei 71 29 16 14 1
Giulio Natta 71 29 16 14 1

Benedetto Castelli 71 28 13 18 1
Giulio Natta 71 28 13 18 1

Benedetto Castelli 71 24 1 34 1
Archimede 70 27 11 21 1
Archimede 69 24 3 32 1

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 66 24 6 29 1
Benedetto Castelli 65 22 1 36 1

Jean Monnet 64 24 8 27 1
I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 63 22 3 34 1

Giulio Riva 62 27 19 13 1
G.cardano 61 30 29 0 1

Jean Monnet 61 26 17 16 1
Carlo Gallini 60 26 18 15 1

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 60 26 18 15 1
Archimede 59 27 22 10 1
Primo Levi 59 21 4 34 1

Benedetto Castelli 59 21 4 34 1
Andrea Ponti 57 27 24 8 1

Benedetto Castelli 56 27 25 7 1
Enea Mattei 56 20 4 35 1
Enrico Fermi 55 22 11 26 1

Galileo Galilei 55 19 2 38 1
Carlo Gallini 54 24 18 17 1
G.cardano 54 20 6 33 1

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 54 20 6 33 1
Benedetto Castelli 53 20 7 32 1



Enrico Fermi 52 21 11 27 1
Enrico Fermi 52 21 11 27 1

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 51 22 15 22 1
Benedetto Castelli 51 20 9 30 1

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 51 20 9 30 1
Tassara-ghislandi 50 19 7 33 1
Caramuel-Roncalli 49 25 26 8 1
Benedetto Castelli 49 20 11 28 1

Primo Levi 49 18 5 36 1
Stanislao Cannizzaro 49 17 2 40 1

Archimede 47 25 28 6 1
"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 47 23 22 14 1

Archimede 47 21 16 22 1
Angelo Cesaris 47 16 1 42 1

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 46 23 23 13 1
Enrico Fermi 46 17 5 37 1

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 45 21 18 20 1
I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 45 20 15 24 1
Angelo Cesaris 45 17 6 36 1

Carlo Gallini 44 21 19 19 1
"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 44 18 10 31 1

Enea Mattei 44 17 7 35 1
Primo Levi 44 17 7 35 1

Tassara-ghislandi 43 19 14 26 1
I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 42 22 24 13 1
Angelo Cesaris 42 19 15 25 1

Stanislao Cannizzaro 42 18 12 29 1
Enrico Fermi 42 15 3 41 1
Andrea Ponti 41 25 34 0 1
Camillo Golgi 41 16 7 36 1

Evangelista Torricelli 41 16 7 36 1
Enrico Fermi 41 15 4 40 1

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 40 21 23 15 1
Carlo Gallini 40 18 14 27 1
Enea Mattei 40 17 11 31 1

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 39 19 18 22 1
Cipriano Facchinetti 39 18 15 26 1

Archimede 39 17 12 30 1
Stanislao Cannizzaro 39 13 0 46 1

Carlo Gallini 38 21 25 13 1
Carlo Gallini 38 15 7 37 1
Enea Mattei 37 17 14 28 1
Enrico Fermi 37 13 2 44 1

Cipriano Facchinetti 36 17 15 27 1
Evangelista Torricelli 36 16 12 31 1
Stanislao Cannizzaro 35 21 28 10 1
Ludovico Geymonat 35 19 22 18 1
Caramuel-Roncalli 35 18 19 22 1

Cipriano Facchinetti 35 15 10 34 1
Camillo Golgi 35 12 1 46 1

Primo Levi 33 17 18 24 1
Stanislao Cannizzaro 33 14 9 36 1

Angelo Cesaris 33 13 6 40 1
"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 32 19 25 15 1

Ludovico Geymonat 32 17 19 23 1
Evangelista Torricelli 32 16 16 27 1

Archimede 32 16 16 27 1
Giulio Riva 31 17 20 22 1

Carlo Gallini 31 15 14 30 1
Carlo Gallini 31 14 11 34 1



Tassara-ghislandi 31 13 8 38 1
Caramuel-Roncalli 31 12 5 42 1

Evangelista Torricelli 31 12 5 42 1
Tassara-ghislandi 30 16 18 25 1

Giulio Riva 30 15 15 29 1
"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" 30 15 15 29 1

Evangelista Torricelli 30 14 12 33 1
Camillo Golgi 30 13 9 37 1

Cipriano Facchinetti 30 13 9 37 1
Giulio Riva 29 20 31 8 1

Cipriano Facchinetti 29 16 19 24 1
Enrico Fermi 29 13 10 36 1

Tassara-ghislandi 28 14 14 31 1
Evangelista Torricelli 27 18 27 14 1
Cipriano Facchinetti 27 14 15 30 1

Angelo Cesaris 27 11 6 42 1
Enea Mattei 26 15 19 25 1
G.cardano 26 13 13 33 1
Primo Levi 26 9 1 49 1
Primo Levi 25 12 11 36 1

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi 25 10 5 44 1
Enea Mattei 24 13 15 31 1

Evangelista Torricelli 23 17 28 14 1
Archimede 23 11 10 38 1

Carlo Gallini 23 10 7 42 1
Carlo Gallini 22 12 14 33 1

Evangelista Torricelli 22 12 14 33 1
Tassara-ghislandi 22 11 11 37 1

Giulio Riva 22 11 11 37 1
Angelo Cesaris 22 10 8 41 1
Ettore Molinari 22 9 5 45 1

Primo Levi 22 8 2 49 1
Primo Levi 21 15 24 20 1

Ettore Molinari 21 9 6 44 1
Stanislao Cannizzaro 21 8 3 48 1

Camillo Golgi 21 8 3 48 1
Carlo Gallini 19 10 11 38 1
Giulio Riva 18 17 33 9 1

Camillo Golgi 17 6 1 52 1
Tassara-ghislandi 16 10 14 35 1

Cipriano Facchinetti 16 7 5 47 1
Andrea Ponti 15 13 24 22 1
Camillo Golgi 14 8 10 41 1

Angelo Cesaris 14 7 7 45 1
G.cardano 13 10 17 32 1

Ettore Molinari 13 8 11 40 1
Tassara-ghislandi 13 6 5 48 1

Andrea Ponti 12 15 33 11 1
Camillo Golgi 9 5 6 48 1

Cipriano Facchinetti 7 13 32 14 1
Giulio Riva 6 16 42 1 1
G.cardano 6 11 27 21 1

Giulio Natta 4 6 14 39 1
Camillo Golgi 4 5 11 43 1

Stanislao Cannizzaro 2 10 28 21 1
Janello Torriani -3 6 21 32 1

Tassara-ghislandi -6 10 36 13 1



Graduatoria CodiceRegione Barcode_anonimo Cognome Nome

56 9 0900C7100 Adami Mattia
154 9 0900C0166 Afzal Chaudhry Noman
20 9 0900C1656 Agostoni Davide
171 9 0900C0806 Al Nasralla Ghofran
51 9 0900C7532 Al Said Moath
77 9 0900C0346 Alloisio Andrea
134 9 0900C0353 Altimare William
152 9 0900C1657 Andreozzi Pietro
35 9 0900C7535 Appiani Lorenzo
147 9 0900C2171 Astore Helena
23 9 0900C4210 Bah Boubakar
174 9 0900C7437 Barbariga Dario
34 9 0900C5338 Barcella Milena
73 9 0900C3990 Barelli Andrea
49 9 0900C7538 Baresi Marco
36 9 0900C0669 Bariani Marco
68 9 0900C0248 Beccia Giuseppe
133 9 0900C6495 Belleri Alex
78 9 0900C3307 Bellomi Alberto
107 9 0900C6483 Belvisi Marco
109 9 0900C0184 Benettin Tommaso
113 9 0900C5792 Bernasconi Martina
172 9 0900C0164 Bertoni Arianna
21 9 0900C7529 Bettini Marco
14 9 0900C7506 Bianchetti Federico
91 9 0900C3994 Bianchi Lorenzo
108 9 0900C0171 Bignotti Mattia
141 9 0900C0500 Blancio John
62 9 0900C7517 Blesio Andrea
43 9 0900C7539 Bossi Tommaso
112 9 0900C3996 Bottinelli Giacomo
10 9 0900C4229 Bracchi Mirko
88 9 0900C0167 Brazzalotto Diego
157 9 0900C0165 Butt Zeenat
167 9 0900C0170 Buzi Lorenzo
130 9 0900C8729 Caiola Samuele
163 9 0900C3383 Casini Dalila
40 9 0900C8311 Casiraghi Alessandro
28 9 0900C0425 Casiraghi Lorenzo
122 9 0900C4345 Castelnovi Alessandra
81 9 0900C0185 Centurione Gianluca
128 9 0900C2172 Chaouachi Amani
9 9 0900C6470 Cipolla Giovanni

123 9 0900C2168 Cipriano Camillo
158 9 0900C4358 Coca Ponce Jostin Jericko
26 9 0900C4224 Colombi Ilaria
13 9 0900C4209 Corneo Luca
89 9 0900C7198 Corti Matteo
142 9 0900C0664 Cupi Admir
100 9 0900C8267 Da Prada Beatrice
101 9 0900C7913 Arianna
159 9 0900C6508 D'andrea Matteo
63 9 0900C3997 De Angeli Pietro
175 9 0900C1671 Delvecchio Stefano
170 9 0900C3394 Di Bernardo Noemi
149 9 0900C2069 Di Gennaro Rubina
168 9 0900C8069 Di Lullo Samuele
146 9 0900C1673 Ducoli Elena

Dal Frà 



55 9 0900C3654 Dulio Simone
2 9 0900C0379 El Moutaoukal Yassir

148 9 0900C2780 Elsayed Hanan
46 9 0900C4000 Enrico Loris
11 9 0900C4806 Faldrini Matteo
136 9 0900C3384 Ferraresi Angelo
104 9 0900C0250 Ferrari Daniele
30 9 0900C8312 Ferrario Thomas
139 9 0900C0426 Fezzi Maddalena
60 9 0900C7908 Fregni Lorenzo
22 9 0900C6478 Frontini Luca
24 9 0900C2078 Frontini Mattia
5 9 0900C0381 Fumagalli Alessandro
74 9 0900C7957 Gaburro Alessandro
79 9 0900C3993 Gaffuri Carola
45 9 0900C3305 Gagliardi Michela
127 9 0900C6509 Gallazzi Ludovico
53 9 0900C7886 Gambarin Elia
38 9 0900C0422 Gambero Gabriele
50 9 0900C4444 Garavaglia Mattia
162 9 0900C0352 Garotta Selene
37 9 0900C0670 Gentili Alice
98 9 0900C3309 Ghiglione Riccardo
124 9 0900C3998 Ghirardi Federico
119 9 0900C1670 Ghiroldi Piermatteo
118 9 0900C6118 Ghisolf Carola
164 9 0900C1660 Giannini Elia
120 9 0900C7276 Giarda Andrea
32 9 0900C4218 Granelli Sarah
12 9 0900C3380 Graneroli Alessandro
42 9 0900C2169 Greco Alberto
65 9 0900C7278 Grungo Pietro
99 9 0900C3652 Guastamacchia Sofa
58 9 0900C7540 Guizzon Alessandro
111 9 0900C0348 Iesce Ylenia
47 9 0900C0667 Giuseppe
7 9 0900C0140 Laini Rocco
75 9 0900C3999 Longa Matteo
61 9 0900C3989 Luglio Alberto
76 9 0900C0423 Magni Angelica
19 9 0900C4214 Magri Lorenzo
67 9 0900C0186 Malacarne Filippo
82 9 0900C1669 Malgarida Greta
95 9 0900C6466 Mancinelli Daniele
140 9 0900C7697 Marantelli Colombin Davide
144 9 0900C3306 Marchesi Andrea
18 9 0900C7526 Marchetti Cristian
44 9 0900C8313 Marelli Nicolò
64 9 0900C4353 Marinini Matteo
6 9 0900C0458 Marinoni Steven

156 9 0900C2173 Masotto Riccardo
115 9 0900C0665 Mauri Samuele
15 9 0900C0378 Megna Francesco
114 9 0900C0597 Messinese Sofa
92 9 0900C3657 Mezzadra Gabriele
173 9 0900C0246 Miccichè Alessandro
25 9 0900C3992 Molteni Andrea
126 9 0900C0172 Monteverdi Roberto
29 9 0900C0805 Mor Davide
54 9 0900C1789 Mosconi Kevin

Laganà 



57 9 0900C0424 Motto Martina
105 9 0900C5794 Ndoci Bruno
33 9 0900C8229 Oliosi Ermes
94 9 0900C3991 Ortelli Marzia
137 9 0900C0188 Palumbo Lorenzo
3 9 0900C4205 Pandolf Elisa
8 9 0900C4683 Paris Daniele
52 9 0900C4799 Parolo Giulia
97 9 0900C0319 Pernazza Marco
106 9 0900C7281 Pigaglio Cristina
86 9 0900C7918 Piva Alessio
125 9 0900C0499 Polidori Noemi
138 9 0900C0163 Polo Monica
70 9 0900C3995 Pozzi Giacomo
41 9 0900C0376 Pozzoli Andrea
103 9 0900C0501 Presti Irene
143 9 0900C6117 Protti Filippo
121 9 0900C0498 Provasi Andrea
102 9 0900C6494 Quaglia Riccardo
96 9 0900C0663 Raimondi Sofa
90 9 0900C7935 Ravini Gabriele
27 9 0900C4687 Ravizza Andrea
83 9 0900C0380 Redaelli Andrea Celeste
71 9 0900C0668 Regonesi Alessandro
153 9 0900C0318 Restuccia Simone
1 9 0900C3381 Riccardi Gabor

117 9 0900C3483 Ricotti Ilaria
129 9 0900C6525 Riello Alessia
131 9 0900C0139 Ronconi Giulio
155 9 0900C3308 Rosa Letizia
169 9 0900C2174 Rotasperti Andrea
145 9 0900C7192 Rullo Ilario Mario Cosimo
93 9 0900C8268 Sala Michela
17 9 0900C7512 Sallaku Loris
31 9 0900C4813 Santelli Chiara
4 9 0900C0377 Savelli Giulio

132 9 0900C7197 Silvestrin Daniele
39 9 0900C7537 Singh Atinderpal
84 9 0900C0350 Soldati Mattia
69 9 0900C0671 Spatafora Alessandro
87 9 0900C4445 Squaiella Valerio
85 9 0900C0254 Stringari Syria
59 9 0900C7911 Tavelli Matteo
116 9 0900C2170 Tonioli Lorenzo
166 9 0900C4431 Touceda Alex
110 9 0900C0251 Tres Leonardo
151 9 09X0X8403 Tringale Miriam
72 9 0900C0347 Vailati Sabrina
48 9 0900C0161 Valagussa Paolo
135 9 0900C7695 Vecchio Antonino Pio
66 9 0900C7511 Vermi Luca
160 9 0900C4442 Veronese Marco
16 9 0900C5336 Zanchi Riccardo
165 9 0900C0135 Zandomeneghi Matteo
150 9 0900C0162 Zerbini Marco
161 9 0900C0168 Zorzi Andrea
80 9 0900C4802 Zubiani Simone



Data_Nascita Codice_Fiscale Genere Sede Regione Comune Pr

30/03/2000 DMAMTT00C30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Pavia PV
01/09/2000 FZLCDH00P01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
05/10/2000 GSTDVD00R05XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
01/01/2000 LNSGFR00A41XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
20/04/1996 LSDMTH96D20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
29/12/2001 LLSNDR01T29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Casalpusterlengo LO
27/10/2000 LTMWLM00R27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Casalpusterlengo LO
12/12/2001 NDRPTR01T12XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
04/05/2001 PPNLNZ01E04XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
03/08/2000 STRHLN00M43XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
30/08/2001 BHABKR01M30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
21/02/2000 BRBDRA00B21XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cremona CR
22/01/2000 BRCMLN00A62XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
07/10/1999 BRLNDR99R07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
10/03/2000 BRSMRC00C10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
23/06/1999 BRNMRC99H23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Treviglio BG
06/03/1999 BCCGPP99C06XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Rho MI
09/05/1998 BLLLXA98E09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
21/12/1999 BLLLRT99T21XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
29/03/2000 BLVMRC00C29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
24/08/1999 BNTTMS99M24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
05/04/2000 BRNMTN00D45XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
23/04/1999 BRTRNN99D63XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
13/01/2000 BTTMRC00A13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
29/11/1999 BNCFRC99S29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
17/04/1999 BNCLNZ99D17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
30/06/1999 BGNMTT99H30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
02/10/2001 BLNJHN01R02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
18/12/2000 BLSNDR00T18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
27/05/2000 BSSTMS00E27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Pavia PV
18/09/1999 BTTGCM99P18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
10/11/2000 BRCMRK00S10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
13/05/1999 BRZDGI99E13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
28/09/2000 BTTZNT00P68XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
05/11/1999 BZULNZ99S05XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
20/10/2001 CLASML01R20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mantova MN
29/03/2000 CSNDLL00C69XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Pavia PV
16/09/1999 CSRLSN99P16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mariano Comense CO
10/08/2000 CSRLNZ00M10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
19/09/2000 CSTLSN00P59XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Breno BS
21/11/1999 CNTGLC99S21XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
13/04/2001 CHCMNA01D53XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
17/11/2000 CPLGNN00S17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
27/12/2000 CPRCLL00T27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
09/08/2001 JSTJCK01M09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Breno BS
04/09/2000 CLMLRI00P44XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
29/11/1999 CRNLCU99S29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
16/01/2000 CRTMTT00A16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
03/07/2000 CPUDMR00L03XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Treviglio BG
01/11/2000 DPRBRC00S41XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
24/05/2000 DLFRNN00E64XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Mantova MN
18/03/2001 DNDMTT01C18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
14/03/1999 DNGPTR99C14XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
27/11/2001 DLVSFN01S27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Breno BS
09/02/2001 DBRNMO01B49XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Pavia PV
11/06/2001 DGNRBN01H51XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
04/02/2000 DLLSML00B04XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
12/10/2001 DCLLNE01R52XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Breno BS



18/10/2000 DLUSMN00R18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
03/08/1999 LMTYSR99M03XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
07/07/1998 LSYHNN98L47XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Casalpusterlengo LO
27/10/1999 NRCLRS99R27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
01/06/2000 FLDMTT00H01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
23/12/2000 FRRNGL00T23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Pavia PV
02/10/2001 FRRDNL01R02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Rho MI
25/09/2000 FRRTMS00P25XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mariano Comense CO
14/07/2000 FZZMDL00L54XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
04/11/1999 FRGLNZ99S04XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mantova MN
16/05/2000 FRNLCU00E16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
18/09/2000 FRNMTT00P18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
05/09/1999 FMGLSN99P05XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
02/05/1999 GBRLSN99E02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mantova MN
11/04/1999 GFFCRL99D51XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Como CO
09/02/2000 GGLMHL00B49XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
29/08/2001 GLLSFN01H02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
07/10/1999 GMBLEI99R07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mantova MN
24/02/2001 GMBGRL01B24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
22/08/2000 GRVMTT00M22XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Gallarate VA
25/04/2000 GRTSLN00D65XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Casalpusterlengo LO
11/01/1999 GNTLCA99A51XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Treviglio BG
15/12/2000 GHGRCR00T15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
26/04/2000 GHRFRC00D26XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
13/05/2001 GHRPMT01C13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Breno BS
07/03/2001 GHSCRL01C47XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
29/01/2002 GNNLEI02A29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
12/01/2000 GRDNDR00A12XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Vigevano PV
06/09/2000 GRNSRH00P46XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
19/05/1999 GRNLSN99E19XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Pavia PV
22/03/2001 GRCLRT01C22XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
24/06/2000 GRNPTR00H24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Vigevano PV
15/10/2000 GSTSFO00R55XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
24/03/1999 GZZLSN99C24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
14/04/1999 SCIYLN99D54XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Casalpusterlengo LO
28/06/1999 LGNGPP99H28XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Treviglio BG
22/11/2000 LNARCC00S22XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Breno BS
17/11/1999 LNGMTT99S17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
25/06/2000 LGLLRT00H25XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
04/11/2000 MGNNLC00S44XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
17/06/2001 MGRLNZ01H17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
29/01/2000 MLCFPP00A29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
03/11/2001 MLGGRT01S43XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Breno BS
29/11/2000 MNCDNL00S29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
20/02/2000 MRNCMB00B20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
17/09/1999 MRCNDR99P17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
17/05/1999 MRCCST99E17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
23/05/1999 MRLNCL99E23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mariano Comense CO
03/04/2001 MRNMTT01D03XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Breno BS
17/08/1999 MRNSVN99M17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Crema CR
06/04/2000 MSTRCR00D06XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
23/09/2000 MRASML00P23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Treviglio BG
24/07/1999 MGNFNC99L24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
27/06/2001 MSSSFO01H67XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
01/12/2000 MZZGRL00T01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
07/08/2001 MCCLSN01M07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Rho MI
27/06/2000 MLTNDR00H27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
27/05/1999 MNTRRT99E27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
10/11/2000 MRODVD00S10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
27/10/1999 MSCKVN99R27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Crema CR



27/08/2000 MTTMTN00M67XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
25/11/2000 NDCBRN00S25XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
24/08/1999 LSORMS99M24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
24/10/1999 RTLMRZ99R64XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Como CO
23/02/1999 PLMLNZ99B23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
17/08/1999 PNDLSE99M57XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
16/04/1999 PRSDNL99D16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
19/11/1999 PRLGLI99S59XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
14/05/2001 PRNMRC01E14XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Rho MI
15/08/2000 PGGCST00M55XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Vigevano PV
27/08/2000 PVILSS00M27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mantova MN
02/03/2001 PLDNMO01C42XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
31/03/2000 PLOMNC00C71XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
06/08/1999 PZZGCM99M06XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
30/09/2000 PZZNDR00P30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
28/09/2001 PRSRNI01P68XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
30/09/2001 PRTFPP01P30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
03/12/2001 PRVNDR01T03XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
22/07/2000 QGLRCR00L14XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
21/12/2000 RMNSFO00T61XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Treviglio BG
09/06/2001 RVNGRL01H09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mantova MN
04/06/2000 RVZNDR00H04XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
31/03/1998 RDLNRC98C71XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
08/08/1999 RGNLSN99M08XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Treviglio BG
03/05/2001 RSTSMN01E03XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Rho MI
25/04/1999 RCCGBR99D25XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Pavia PV
20/09/2001 RCTLRI01P60XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
14/07/1999 RLLLSS99L54XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Castellanza VA
20/03/2000 RNCGLI00C20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Breno BS
10/07/2000 RSOLTZ00L50XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
01/12/2000 RTSNDR00T01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
23/08/2000 RLLLMR00M23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
30/11/2000 SLAMHL00S70XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
16/04/1999 SLLLRS99D16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
29/04/2000 SNTCHR00D69XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
25/11/2000 SVLGLI00S25XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monticello Brianza MB
19/04/2000 SLVDNL00D19XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
15/10/2000 SNGTDR00R15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
28/03/2000 SLDMTT00C28XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Casalpusterlengo LO
24/09/1999 SPTLSN99P24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Treviglio BG
20/07/1998 SQLVLR98L20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Gallarate VA
22/12/1999 STRSYR99T62XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Rho MI
08/05/2000 TVLMTT00E08XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Mantova MN
10/06/2000 TNLLNZ00H10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
10/09/1999 TCDLXA99P10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Gallarate VA
20/08/2000 TRSLRD00M20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Rho MI
14/02/2000 TRNMRN00B54XXXXX LOMBARDIA MILANO MI
11/12/1999 VLTSRN99T51XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Casalpusterlengo LO
08/07/2000 VLGPLA00L08XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
28/04/2000 VCCNNN00D28XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
21/10/1999 VRMLCU99R21XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
08/01/2000 VRNMRC00A08XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Gallarate VA
24/08/2000 ZNCRCR00M24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
24/03/2001 ZNDMTT01C24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Breno BS
08/10/2000 ZRBMRC00R08XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
28/07/2001 ZRZNDR01L28XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
22/05/2000 ZBNSMN00E22XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO



Istituto Libretto ClasseConc Punteggio N. Esatte N. Errate

G.cardano C C 54 20 6
Camillo Golgi C C 21 8 3

Ettore Molinari C C 84 30 6
Giulio Natta C C 4 6 14

Benedetto Castelli C C 56 27 25
Angelo Cesaris C C 45 17 6
Angelo Cesaris C C 27 11 6
Ettore Molinari C C 21 9 6

Benedetto Castelli C C 71 24 1
Giulio Riva C C 22 11 11
Giulio Natta C C 78 30 12

Janello Torriani C C -3 6 21
Giulio Natta C C 71 28 13

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 46 23 23
Benedetto Castelli C C 59 21 4

Archimede C C 70 27 11
Stanislao Cannizzaro C C 49 17 2
Cipriano Facchinetti C C 27 14 15

Carlo Gallini C C 44 21 19
Cipriano Facchinetti C C 35 15 10

Primo Levi C C 33 17 18
Ludovico Geymonat C C 32 17 19

Camillo Golgi C C 4 5 11
Benedetto Castelli C C 83 32 13
Benedetto Castelli C C 89 32 7

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 40 21 23
Camillo Golgi C C 35 12 1

Evangelista Torricelli C C 23 17 28
Benedetto Castelli C C 51 20 9

G.cardano C C 61 30 29
"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 32 19 25

Giulio Natta C C 96 35 9
Camillo Golgi C C 41 16 7
Camillo Golgi C C 17 6 1
Camillo Golgi C C 9 5 6
Enrico Fermi C C 29 13 10
G.cardano C C 13 10 17

Jean Monnet C C 64 24 8
I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 73 27 8

Tassara-ghislandi C C 30 16 18
Primo Levi C C 44 17 7
Giulio Riva C C 29 20 31

Cipriano Facchinetti C C 102 35 3
Giulio Riva C C 30 15 15

Tassara-ghislandi C C 16 10 14
Giulio Natta C C 75 30 15
Giulio Natta C C 90 34 12

Evangelista Torricelli C C 41 16 7
Archimede C C 23 11 10
Enea Mattei C C 37 17 14
Enrico Fermi C C 37 13 2

Cipriano Facchinetti C C 16 7 5
"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 51 20 9

Tassara-ghislandi C C -6 10 36
G.cardano C C 6 11 27

Ettore Molinari C C 22 9 5
Cipriano Facchinetti C C 7 13 32

Tassara-ghislandi C C 22 11 11



Carlo Gallini C C 54 24 18
I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 128 44 4
Angelo Cesaris C C 22 10 8

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 60 26 18
Enea Mattei C C 94 32 2
G.cardano C C 26 13 13

Stanislao Cannizzaro C C 35 21 28
Jean Monnet C C 72 27 9

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 25 10 5
Enrico Fermi C C 52 21 11

Cipriano Facchinetti C C 82 28 2
Ettore Molinari C C 78 30 12
I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 104 36 4
Enrico Fermi C C 46 17 5

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 44 18 10
Carlo Gallini C C 60 26 18

Cipriano Facchinetti C C 30 13 9
Enrico Fermi C C 55 22 11

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 66 24 6
Andrea Ponti C C 57 27 24

Angelo Cesaris C C 14 7 7
Archimede C C 69 24 3

Carlo Gallini C C 38 21 25
"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 30 15 15

Tassara-ghislandi C C 31 13 8
Carlo Gallini C C 31 14 11

Ettore Molinari C C 13 8 11
Caramuel-Roncalli C C 31 12 5

Giulio Natta C C 71 29 16
G.cardano C C 91 33 8
Giulio Riva C C 62 27 19

Caramuel-Roncalli C C 49 25 26
Carlo Gallini C C 38 15 7

Benedetto Castelli C C 53 20 7
Angelo Cesaris C C 33 13 6

Archimede C C 59 27 22
Tassara-ghislandi C C 103 36 5

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 45 21 18
"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 51 22 15

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 45 20 15
Giulio Natta C C 84 31 9
Primo Levi C C 49 18 5

Tassara-ghislandi C C 43 19 14
Cipriano Facchinetti C C 39 18 15

Enea Mattei C C 24 13 15
Carlo Gallini C C 22 12 14

Benedetto Castelli C C 84 32 12
Jean Monnet C C 61 26 17

Tassara-ghislandi C C 50 19 7
Galileo Galilei C C 103 39 14

Giulio Riva C C 18 17 33
Archimede C C 32 16 16

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 86 31 7
Evangelista Torricelli C C 32 16 16

Carlo Gallini C C 40 18 14
Stanislao Cannizzaro C C 2 10 28

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 78 28 6
Camillo Golgi C C 30 13 9
Giulio Natta C C 72 27 9

Galileo Galilei C C 55 19 2



I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 54 20 6
Ludovico Geymonat C C 35 19 22
Benedetto Castelli C C 71 28 13

"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 39 19 18
Primo Levi C C 26 9 1

Giulio Natta C C 126 43 3
Giulio Natta C C 103 36 5
Enea Mattei C C 56 20 4

Stanislao Cannizzaro C C 39 13 0
Caramuel-Roncalli C C 35 18 19

Enrico Fermi C C 42 15 3
Evangelista Torricelli C C 30 14 12

Primo Levi C C 25 12 11
"Isis setifcio"" Paolo Carcano""" C C 47 23 22

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 63 22 3
Evangelista Torricelli C C 36 16 12

Carlo Gallini C C 23 10 7
Evangelista Torricelli C C 31 12 5
Cipriano Facchinetti C C 36 17 15

Archimede C C 39 17 12
Enrico Fermi C C 41 15 4
Giulio Natta C C 73 30 17

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 42 22 24
Archimede C C 47 21 16

Stanislao Cannizzaro C C 21 8 3
G.cardano C C 128 46 10

Carlo Gallini C C 31 15 14
Cipriano Facchinetti C C 29 16 19

Tassara-ghislandi C C 28 14 14
Carlo Gallini C C 19 10 11
Giulio Riva C C 6 16 42

Evangelista Torricelli C C 22 12 14
Enea Mattei C C 40 17 11

Benedetto Castelli C C 85 32 11
Enea Mattei C C 71 29 16

I.i.s.s.a. Greppi C C 115 39 2
Evangelista Torricelli C C 27 18 27
Benedetto Castelli C C 65 22 1

Angelo Cesaris C C 42 19 15
Archimede C C 47 25 28

Andrea Ponti C C 41 25 34
Stanislao Cannizzaro C C 42 18 12

Enrico Fermi C C 52 21 11
Giulio Riva C C 31 17 20

Andrea Ponti C C 12 15 33
Stanislao Cannizzaro C C 33 14 9

Primo Levi C 21 15 24
Angelo Cesaris C C 47 16 1

Primo Levi C C 59 21 4
Enea Mattei C C 26 15 19

Benedetto Castelli C C 49 20 11
Andrea Ponti C C 15 13 24
Giulio Natta C C 85 32 11

Tassara-ghislandi C C 13 6 5
Primo Levi C C 22 8 2

Camillo Golgi C C 14 8 10
Enea Mattei C C 44 17 7



N. SenzaRisposta Annullate

33 1
48 1
23 1
39 1
7 1
36 1
42 1
44 1
34 1
37 1
17 1
32 1
18 1
13 1
34 1
21 1
40 1
30 1
19 1
34 1
24 1
23 1
43 1
14 1
20 1
15 1
46 1
14 1
30 1
0 1
15 1
15 1
36 1
52 1
48 1
36 1
32 1
27 1
24 1
25 1
35 1
8 1
21 1
29 1
35 1
14 1
13 1
36 1
38 1
28 1
44 1
47 1
30 1
13 1
21 1
45 1
14 1
37 1



17 1
11 1
41 1
15 1
25 1
33 1
10 1
23 1
44 1
27 1
29 1
17 1
19 1
37 1
31 1
15 1
37 1
26 1
29 1
8 1
45 1
32 1
13 1
29 1
38 1
34 1
40 1
42 1
14 1
18 1
13 1
8 1
37 1
32 1
40 1
10 1
18 1
20 1
22 1
24 1
19 1
36 1
26 1
26 1
31 1
33 1
15 1
16 1
33 1
6 1
9 1
27 1
21 1
27 1
27 1
21 1
25 1
37 1
23 1
38 1



33 1
18 1
18 1
22 1
49 1
13 1
18 1
35 1
46 1
22 1
41 1
33 1
36 1
14 1
34 1
31 1
42 1
42 1
27 1
30 1
40 1
12 1
13 1
22 1
48 1
3 1
30 1
24 1
31 1
38 1
1 1
33 1
31 1
16 1
14 1
18 1
14 1
36 1
25 1
6 1
0 1
29 1
27 1
22 1
11 1
36 1
20 1
42 1
34 1
25 1
28 1
22 1
16 1
48 1
49 1
41 1
35 1


	xPunteggio
	xalfabetico

